

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 59-2020 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Ceremonial Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 1/15/2020 In control: City Council
On agenda: 1/6/2020 Final action: 1/6/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Congratulations Resolution for Holy Cross Lutheran Church 75th Anniversary

Sponsors: Charles Slife

Indexes: CONGRATULATIONS, WARD 17

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ceremonials List for January 6th, 2020

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/6/2020	1	City Council	road into the record	

1/6/2020 1 City Council read into the record

Congratulations Resolution for Holy Cross Lutheran Church 75th Anniversary